BOYS U15 (2011, 2012, 2013) 7v

Recreational Soccer (Division 4)

www.GermantownLegendsSoccer.com

Official schedule found online... GermantownLegends.com/Game-Info

DATE

Saturday, September 6, 2025
Saturday, September 6, 2025
Saturday, September 6, 2025

Saturday, September 13, 2025
Saturday, September 13, 2025
Saturday, September 13, 2025

Saturday, September 20, 2025
Saturday, September 20, 2025
Saturday, September 20, 2025
Saturday, September 20, 2025
OPEN

TIME

12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM

LOCATION

Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex

Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex

Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex

FIELD
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1-AB
1-AB

1-AB
1-AB
1-AB

1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-CD
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TEAM
BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither 6
BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey 7
BU15 Inter Miami - Fields 8
| BU15 DC United - Green 9
iOle Academy 2011/2012/2013B
AWAY (White)

BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey 1
BU15 Inter Miami - Fields 6

BU15DC United - Green 5

BU15 Inter Miami - Fields 4
iBU15PWYS 1
BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey 5

BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey
BU15 Inter Miami - Fields

BU15DC United - Green
BU15NYC FC - Marek
BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither

FRIDAY NIGHT GAMES (BOYS)

2025 Fall BU15 - 9 9/29/25 5:40 PM

MLS - USA

iBU15 PWYS
BU15 Gallos Revolution
BU15 SUFC - Randy

BU15 NYC FC - Marek

HOME (Red/ Dark)

'BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither
iBUI5PWYS
iOle Academy 2011/2012/2013B

BU15DC United - Green

BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither
EOIe Academy 2011/2012/2013B

'BU15 Gallos Revolution
iBUI5PWYS

{Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B
'BU15 SUFC - Randy

Friday, September 26, 2025 7:00 PM Soccerplex 5 Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B BU15 Inter Miami - Fields
Friday, September 26, 2025 8:30 PM Soccerplex 3-AB 6 iBU15PWYS BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey
Friday, September 26, 2025 8:30 PM Soccerplex 3-CD o 7 BU15 Gallos Revolution BU15NYC FC - Marek
Friday, September 26, 2025 8:30PM  Soccerplex 1-AB OF 1 BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither BU15 SUFC - Randy
Saturday, September 27, 2025 12:30 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 BU15 Inter Miami - Fields 1 BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither
Saturday, September 27, 2025 1:45 PM Soccerplex 1-AB a4 BU15 DC United - Green 7 BU15 Gallos Revolution
Saturday, September 27, 2025 3:00 PM Soccerplex 1-AB o 5  iOle Academy 2011/2012/2013B 9
Saturday, September 27, 2025 4:15 PM Soccerplex 1-AB oT 6 iBUI5PWYS HE BU15 SUFC - Randy
OPEN 5:30 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 2 'BU15LA Galaxy - Lindsey " OPEN
October 3- 5 SILENT SIDELINE WEEKEND

Saturday, October 4, 2025 12:30 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 6 6 §BU15 PWYS 'Sl BU15 DC United - Green
Saturday, October 4, 2025 1:45PM Soccerplex 1-AB 6 7 BU15 Gallos Revolution 3 BU15 Inter Miami - Fields
Saturday, October 4, 2025 3:00 PM  Soccerplex 1-AB 6 o 1 BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither I BU15 NYC FC - Marek
Saturday, October 4, 2025 4:15PM Soccerplex 1-AB 6 o 2 BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey 8 BU15 SUFC - Randy

OPEN 5:30PM Soccerplex  1-AB 6 5 iOle Academy 2011/2012/2013B | OPEN
Saturday, October 11, 2025 NO Games

October 13- 17 GMSD FALL BREAK

Saturday, October 18, 2025 NO Games

Saturday, October 18, 2025

12:00- 6:00 PM HARVEST MOON FALL FESTIVAL
https://anc.apm.activecommunities.com/germantownparkrec/activity/search/detail/2231?onlineSiteld=0&from_original_cui=true

FRIDAY NIGHT GAMES (BOYS)

C— Cancelled game; D - Day change; F — Field change; L- Location; O- New opponent; R — Rescheduled game; T — Time change; + Game added; * Day time 1of3




DATE
Friday, October 24, 2025
Friday, October 24, 2025
Friday, October 24, 2025
Friday, October 24,2025
OPEN

Saturday, October 25, 2025

Saturday, October 25, 2025

Saturday, October 25, 2025

Saturday, October 25,2025
OPEN

Oct. 31- Nov. 2
Friday, October 31, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025

Friday, November 7, 2025

Saturday, November 8, 2025

Saturday, November 8, 2025

Saturday, November 8, 2025

Saturday, November 8, 2025
OPEN

Saturday, November 15, 2025

Saturday, November 15, 2025

Saturday, November 15, 2025

Saturday, November 15,2025
OPEN

Saturday, November 22, 2025

Saturday, November 22, 2025

Saturday, November 22, 2025

Saturday, November 22,2025
OPEN

TIME
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

12:30 PM
1:45PM
3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30 PM

12:30 PM
1:45PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30PM

12:30 PM
1:45PM
3:00 PM
4:15PM
5:30PM

12:30 PM
1:45PM
3:00PM
4:15PM
5:30 PM

12:30 PM
1:45PM
3:00 PM
4:15PM
5:30PM

LOCATION
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex

Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex

Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex

Soccerplex

Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex

Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex

Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex
Soccerplex

FIELD
1-AB
3-AB
3-CD
1-AB
1-cb

1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB

1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB

1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB

1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB

1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
1-AB
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AWAY (White)
BU15 Gallos Revolution
BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither
BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey
BU15 Inter Miami - Fields

0 O U0

5BU15 PWYS

: OPEN

iBU15 PWYS

iOle Academy 2011/2012/2013B
BU15 NYC FC - Marek

BU15 DC United - Green

BU15 Gallos Revolution

0 W N =

OPEN

SILENT SIDELINE WEEKEND
HALLOWEEN
BU15 NYC FC - Marek
BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither
‘BU15 Gallos Revolution
iOle Academy 2011/2012/2013B

BU15 Inter Miami - Fields | OPEN
BU15 DC United - Green 9

4
2
6
8

'BU15 Gallos Revolution
:BU15 PWYS
iOle Academy 2011/2012/2013B

0 B WN

BU15 NYC FC - Marek '

BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither

BU15 Inter Miami - Fields

BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey

BU15 NYC FC - Marek

BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither

BU15 DC United - Green OPEN

BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither 3
BU15 Gallos Revolution 4
i 9

8

OPEN

0 N o wn

BU15 PWYS
:Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B

'BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey " OPEN

2025 Fall BU15 - 9 9/29/25 5:40 PM
HOME (Red/ Dark)
iOle Academy 2011/2012/2013B
BU15 DC United - Green
BU15 NYC FC - Marek
BU15 SUFC - Randy

BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither
BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey
BU15 Inter Miami - Fields
BU15 SUFC - Randy

BU15 DC United - Green
'BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey
iBU15 PWYS

BU15 SUFC - Randy

BU15 NYC FC - Marek

BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey
BU15 Inter Miami - Fields
BU15 DC United - Green
BU15 SUFC - Randy

EOIe Academy 2011/2012/2013B
iBU15 PWYS

BU15 Gallos Revolution

BU15 SUFC - Randy

BU15 Inter Miami - Fields

BU15 DC United - Green
BU15 NYC FC - Marek
BU15 SUFC - Randy

Thursday, November 27, 2025 THANKSGIVING

Saturday, November 29, 2025

Cloyes

Turkey Cup

C— Cancelled game; D - Day change; F — Field change; L- Location; O- New opponent; R — Rescheduled game; T — Time change; + Game added; * Day time

www.GermantownlLegends.com/calendar
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2025 Fall BU15 - 9 9/29/25 5:40 PM
DATE TIME LOCATION FIELD WEEK AWAY (White) HOME (Red/ Dark)

Week of December 1 Early Bird Registration Begins for the 2026 Spring REC Soccer Season

Saturday, December 13,2025 2:00 PM Germantown Christmas Parade www.GermantownLegends.com/calendar

Monday, December 15, 2025 Early Bird Registration ENDS for the 2026 Spring REC Soccer Season

Ul5
TOPIC MODIFIED RULES FOR THE JR. LEGENDS U15 DIVISION

LENGTH OF GAME Two 35-minute quarters with a 5 minute half time.
PLAYERS 7v7... Six field players and a Goalkeeper for each team.
BALL Size 5
FOULS Only on referees discretion

Yes, Corner kicks
Yes, Goal kicks

SET PLAYS
Yes, Throw-ins
Yes, Kick-offs
GOAL KICKS Being encouraged to play out of the back, goal kicks can be played vertically without encrouchment until the second touch.
SPORTSMANSHIP Src:gcéjgggsmanshlp is to prevail at all times. Coaches will be held responsible for the conduct of themselves, their players, players’ parents
Proper form must be used... both feet must stay on the ground, ball is held with both hands, and thrown with a continuous motion starting
THROW-INS behind the head.

Throw-ins should be taken by the last defender, to keep him/ her involved in the game.

NO punting by the goalkeeper

NO scores are kept

All players play a minimum of 50%. Player’s time is connected to practice and participation, if a player regularly misses practice, it will
affect playtime.

OTHER Goal differential: Differentials of 3-4 goals, teams should start getting creative by limit touches, ten passes before shooting, shoot outside of
the box only, moving players positions or playing a player or two down to challenge the winning team.

NO results are being recorded, NO league standings, or win/loss/tie records. Please do NOT relate success of your team to how many games
they win.

Share players if necssary.

All items of jewelry (necklaces, rings, bracelets, watches, earrings, leather bands, rubber bands, large hair bows etc.) are strictly forbidden
and must be removed. Using tape to cover jewelry is not acceptable.

SAFETY

C— Cancelled game; D - Day change; F — Field change; L- Location; O- New opponent; R — Rescheduled game; T — Time change; + Game added; * Day time 30f3



