## BOYS U15 (2011, 2012, 2013) 7v7

## **MLS - USA**

Recreational Soccer (Division 4)						TEAM	DU45 50 D II	TEAM	
ww.GermantownLegendsSocce	<u>r.com</u>					1	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither	6	BU15 PWYS
						2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey	7	BU15 Gallos Revolution
Official schedule found online.	Germantow	vnLegends.co	m/Game	-Info		3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields	8	BU15 SUFC - Randy
						4	BU15 DC United - Green	9	<b>BU15 NYC FC - Marek</b>
						5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B		
DATE	TIME	LOCATION	FIELD	WEEK			AWAY (White)		HOME (Red/ Dark)
turday, September 6, 2025	12:30 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	1		2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey	1	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither
turday, September 6, 2025	1:45 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	1		3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields	6	BU15 PWYS
curday, September 6, 2025	3:00 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	1		4	BU15 DC United - Green	5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B
urday, September 13, 2025	12:30 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	2		3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields	4	BU15 DC United - Green
curday, September 13, 2025	1:45 PM 3:00 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB 1-AB	2 2		6 2	BU15 PWYS BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey	1 5	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B
curday, September 13, 2025	3:00 PIVI	Soccerplex	1-AB	2		2	BUIS LA Galaxy - Linusey	5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B
turday, September 20, 2025	12:30 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	3	ĺ	2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey	7	BU15 Gallos Revolution
turday, September 20, 2025	1:45 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	3		3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields	6	BU15 PWYS
turday, September 20, 2025 turday, September 20, 2025	3:00 PM <b>4:15 PM</b>	Soccerplex Soccerplex	1-AB <b>1-AB</b>	3	0+	4 9	BU15 DC United - Green BU15 NYC FC - Marek	5 8	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B BU15 SUFC - Randy
OPEN	5:30 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	3	U+	1	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither	OPEN	DO 10 COT O - Italiay
iday, September 26, 2025 iday, September 26, 2025 iday, September 26, 2025 iday, September 26, 2025	7:00 PM 8:30 PM 8:30 PM 8:30 PM	Soccerplex Soccerplex Soccerplex	1:AB 3-AB 3-CD 1-AB	4 4 4	0 0 F	6 7 1	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B BU15 PWYS BU15 Gallos Revolution BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither	3 2 9 8	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey BU15 NYC FC - Marek BU15 SUFC - Randy
OPEN	8:30 PM	Soccerplex	1-CD	4		4	BU15 DC United - Green	OPEN	
turday, September 27, 2025 turday, September 27, 2025	12:30 PM 1:45 PM	Soccerplex Soccerplex	1-AB 1-AB	5 5		3 4	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields BU15 DC United - Green	1 7	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither BU15 Gallos Revolution
sturday, September 27, 2025	3:00 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	5	0	5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B	9	BU15 NYC FC - Marek
aturday, September 27, 2025	4:15 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	5	ОТ	6	BU15 PWYS	8	BU15 SUFC - Randy
OPEN	5:30 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	5		2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey	OPEN	
October 3- 5							SILENT SIDELINE WEEKEND		
aturday, October 4, 2025	12:30 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	6		6	BU15 PWYS	4	BU15 DC United - Green
aturday, October 4, 2025	1:45 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	6		7	BU15 Gallos Revolution	3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields
aturday, October 4, 2025	3:00 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	6	0	1	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither	9	BU15 NYC FC - Marek
aturday, October 4, 2025	4:15 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	6	0	2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey	8	BU15 SUFC - Randy
OPEN	5:30 PM	Soccerplex	1-AB	6		5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B	OPEN	
aturday, October 11, 2025							NO Games		
October 13- 17							GMSD FALL BREAK		

October 13- 17

**GMSD FALL BREAK** 

Saturday, October 18, 2025

**NO Games** 

Saturday, October 18, 2025

**HARVEST MOON FALL FESTIVAL** 

https://anc.apm.activecommunities.com/germantownparkrec/activity/search/detail/2231?onlineSiteId=0&from\_original\_cui=true

12:00- 6:00 PM

DATE	TIME LOCATION	FIELD	WEEK		AWAY (White)		HOME (Red/ Dark)
Friday, October 24, 2025	7:00 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	7	7	<b>BU15 Gallos Revolution</b>	5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B
Friday, October 24, 2025	8:30 PM Soccerplex	3-AB	7	1	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither	4	BU15 DC United - Green
Friday, October 24, 2025	8:30 PM Soccerplex	3-CD	7 <b>O</b>	2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey	9	BU15 NYC FC - Marek
Friday, October 24, 2025	8:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	7 <b>O</b>	3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields	8	BU15 SUFC - Randy
OPEN	8:30 PM Soccerplex	1-CD	7	6	BU15 PWYS	OPEN	
Saturday, October 25, 2025	12:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	8	6	BU15 PWYS	1	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither
Saturday, October 25, 2025	1:45 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	8	5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B	2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey
Saturday, October 25, 2025	3:00 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	8 0	9	BU15 NYC FC - Marek	3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields
Saturday, October 25, 2025	4:15 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	8 OT	4	<b>BU15 DC United - Green</b>	8	BU15 SUFC - Randy
OPEN	5:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	8	7	BU15 Gallos Revolution	OPEN	
Oct. 31- Nov. 2					SILENT SIDELINE WEEKEND		
Friday, October 31, 2025					HALLOWEEN		
Saturday, November 1, 2025	12:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	9 0	9	BU15 NYC FC - Marek	4	BU15 DC United - Green
Saturday, November 1, 2025	1:45 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	9 OT	1	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither	2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey
Saturday, November 1, 2025	3:00 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	9	7	<b>BU15 Gallos Revolution</b>	6	BU15 PWYS
Saturday, November 1, 2025	4:15 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	9 <b>O</b> T	5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B	8	BU15 SUFC - Randy
Saturday, November 1, 2025	5:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	9	3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields	OPEN	-
Friday, November 7, 2025	Soccerplex		9 +	4	BU15 DC United - Green	9	BU15 NYC FC - Marek
Saturday, November 8, 2025	12:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	10	7	BU15 Gallos Revolution	2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey
Saturday, November 8, 2025	1:45 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	10	6	BU15 PWYS	3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields
Saturday, November 8, 2025	3:00 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	10	5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B	4	BU15 DC United - Green
Saturday, November 8, 2025	4:15 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	10 O	9	BU15 NYC FC - Marek	8	BU15 SUFC - Randy
OPEN	5:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	10	1	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither	OPEN	
Saturday, November 15, 2025	12:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	11	3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields	5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B
Saturday, November 15, 2025	1:45 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	11	2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey	6	BU15 PWYS
Saturday, November 15, 2025	3:00 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	11	9	BU15 NYC FC - Marek	7	BU15 Gallos Revolution
Saturday, November 15, 2025	4:15 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	11 OT	1	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither	8	BU15 SUFC - Randy
OPEN	5:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	11	4	BU15 DC United - Green	OPEN	
Saturday, November 22, 2025	12:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	12	1	BU15 FC Dallas - Gaither	3	BU15 Inter Miami - Fields
Saturday, November 22, 2025	1:45 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	12	7	BU15 Gallos Revolution	4	BU15 DC United - Green
Saturday, November 22, 2025	3:00 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	12 0	6	BU15 PWYS	9	BU15 NYC FC - Marek
Saturday, November 22, 2025	4:15 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	12 OT	5	Ole Academy 2011/2012/2013B	8	BU15 SUFC - Randy
OPEN	5:30 PM Soccerplex	1-AB	12 0	2	BU15 LA Galaxy - Lindsey	OPEN	
Thursday, November 27, 2025					THANKSGIVING		
Saturday, November 29, 2025	Cloyes				Turkey Cup	W	vw.GermantownLegends.com/calendar

DATE TIME LOCATION FIELD WEEK AWAY (White) HOME (Red/ Dark)

Week of December 1

Early Bird Registration Begins for the 2026 Spring REC Soccer Season

Saturday, December 13, 2025 2:00 PM Germantown Christmas Parade www.GermantownLegends.com/calendar

Monday, December 15, 2025

Early Bird Registration **ENDS** for the 2026 Spring REC Soccer Season

## **U15**

TOPIC	MODIFIED RULES FOR THE JR. LEGENDS U15 DIVISION					
LENGTH OF GAME	Two 35-minute quarters with a 5 minute half time.					
PLAYERS	<b>7ν7</b> Six field players and a Goalkeeper for each team.					
BALL	Size 5					
FOULS	Only on referees discretion					
SET PLAYS	Yes, Corner kicks Yes, Goal kicks Yes, Throw-ins Yes, Kick-offs					
GOAL KICKS	Being encouraged to play out of the back, goal kicks can be played vertically without encrouchment until the second touch.					
SPORTSMANSHIP	Good sportsmanship is to prevail at all times. Coaches will be held responsible for the conduct of themselves, their players, players' parents and quests.					
THROW-INS	Proper form must be used both feet must stay on the ground, ball is held with both hands, and thrown with a continuous motion starting behind the head.  Throw-ins should be taken by the last defender, to keep him/ her involved in the game.					
OTHER	NO scores are kept All players play a minimum of 50%. Player's time is connected to practice and participation, if a player regularly misses practice, it will affect playtime.  Goal differential: Differentials of 3-4 goals, teams should start getting creative by limit touches, ten passes before shooting, shoot outside of the box only, moving players positions or playing a player or two down to challenge the winning team.  NO results are being recorded, NO league standings, or win/loss/tie records. Please do NOT relate success of your team to how many games they win.  Share players if necssary.					
SAFETY	All items of jewelry (necklaces, rings, bracelets, watches, earrings, leather bands, rubber bands, large hair bows etc.) are strictly forbidden and must be removed. Using tape to cover jewelry is not acceptable.					